1 M 48
2 M 49
3 M 50
4 M 38
5 MV4s5 5

6 M 15
7 M 36
8 MV45 45
9 MV40 33
10 MVs5 10
11 MV45 31
12 MU23 57
13 M 58
14 MV40 8

15 M 35
16 LS 11
17 M 13
18 M 52
19 M 14
20 M 10
21 M 26
22 M 32
23 MV45 46
24 MU23 55
25 MVs0 9

26 MV45 53
27 MV45 25
28 M 3

29 MU23 56
30 LS 21
31 MVs55 16
32 M 41
33 Lv4s 17
34 MVs50 22
35 MV40 34
36 MV40 23
37 MV55 42
38 M 43
39 MU23 12
40 MVs5 6

41 MV4s5 47
42 M 54
43 M 20
44 Lv40 30
45 MV40 40
46 M 59
47 M 44
48 LVs50 1

49 MVs50 51
50 M 37
51 MVeé6s 39
52 MV4s 28
53 MVes 4

54 LS 27
55 LS 24
56 MV4s 18
57 Lv4ao 29
58 MV70 2

59 M 19

Gents categories

Junior Gent U23

1 MU23 57
2 MU23 55
3 MU23 56
Gents V40

1 MV40 33
2 MV40 8
3 MV40 34
4 MV40 23
5 MV40 40
Gents V45

1 MV45 5
2 MV45 45
3 MV45 31
4 MV45 46

Scafell Pike Race Sat. 19" September 2015 - Results

Name

Danny Hope
Luke Maude

Ben Procter
Richard McGrath
Manny Gorman
Bob Wiseman
Joe Washington
Paul Lambert
Muir Morton
Alan Smith
Stephen Smithies
Joseph Crossfield
Torben Fogh
Noel Curtis

John Perry
Caitlin Rice
Andrew Cox
Paul Reilly
Adrian Harvey
Chris Jackson
Richard Lowther
Jonathan Hardman
Steve Turland
Jonty Fish

Kevin Hagley
John Kirkbride
Llion ITwan
Gavin Smith
Alastair Hannah
Rachel Pilling
Peter Buchanan
Graham Pilling
Lynne Clough
Andy Holden
Andrew Braithwaite
Ian Anderson
Geoffrey Gough
Simon Taylor
Adam Tyson
Trevor Symonds
Nick Hampton
Chris Cripps
Nicolas Kendal
Caroline Harding
Scott Lewis
Shaun Mason
Calvin Ferguson
Lindsay Buck
Allan Yeomans
Craig Hall

Eddie Dealtry
Andy Chapman Gibbs
Martin Walsh

Jo Shelmerdine
Helen Miller
Paul Jackson
Petra Chapman Gibbs
Paul Walsh

Sean O'Halloran

Joseph Crossfield
Jonty Fish
Alastair Hannah

Muir Morton

Noel Curtis

Andrew Braithwaite
Ian Anderson

Scott Lewis

Manny Gorman
Paul Lambert
Stephen Smithies
Steve Turland

Club

Horwich RMI H
Barlick FR

Helm Hill R
Ellenborough AC
Westies

Ochill

Calder Valley FR
Wharfedale H
Pennine FR

Deeside

Calder Valley FR
Calder Valley FR
U/A

Pennine FR
Wharfedale H
Glossopdale Harriers
Moorfoot Runners
Coniston FR
Howgill Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers
Barlick FR

Cheshire Hill Racers
Ilkley FR
Borrowdale FR
SWRR

Coniston FR
Rhedwyr Eryri H
Skipton AC

Howgill Harriers
Pudsey & Bramley AC
Ochill H

Pudsey & Bramley AC
Chorley AC & Tri C
Wharfedale FR
Trawden AC

York Triathlon
Clayton-le-Moors H
Darwen Dashers AC
U/A

FRA

U/A

Macclesfield Harriers
Barlick FR

Pudsey & Bramley AC
South Shields H
Ludworth Runners
Darwen Dashers AC
CFR

Rossendale Harriers
Calder Valley FR
Kendal AC

York Knavesmire H
Bowland FR

U/A

York Tri Club
Chorley AC

York Knavesmire H
Bowland FR

Otley AC

Calder Valley FR
Borrowdale FR
Howgill Harriers

Pennine FR
Pennine FR
Trawden AC
York Triathlon
South Shields H

Westies
Wharfedale H
Calder Valley FR
Ilkley FR

Summit

47
59
57

50

62
62
65

48
50
51
56

Finish
1:07:06
1:08:29
1:09:26
1:09:39
:11:03
:11:32
:12:13
:13:10
:13:14
:13:54
:15:46
:16:33
:17:06
:17:08
:17:15
:17:20
:18:09
:18:26
:18:51
1:20:16
1:21:11
1:23:07
1:24:08
1:26:03
1:26:19
1:27:24
1:28:13
1:28:36
1:28:45
1:29:28
1:30:21
1:31:00
1:31:52
1:35:10
1:36:21
1:36:41
1:36:51
1:37:49
1:38:07
1:38:40
1:38:53
1:40:11
1:40:36
1:40:41
1:41:48
1:41:50
1:42:11
1:42:32
1:45:46
1:49:27
1:49:52
1:50:20
1:50:57
1:51:19
2:02:35
2:08:27
2:12:00
2:14:56
3:06:45
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1:16:33
1:26:03
1:28:45

1:13:14
1:17:08
1:36:21
1:36:41
1:41:48

1:11:03
1:13:10
1:15:46
1:24:08



5 MV45 53
6 MV45 25
7 MV45 47
8 MV45 28
9 MV45 18
Gents V50

1 MV50 9
2 MV50 22
3 MV50 51
Gents V55

1 MV55 10
2 MV55 16
3 MV55 42
4 MV55 6
Gents V65

1 MV65 39
2 MV65 4
Gents V70

1 MV70 2

Gents Teams (3 to count)

1
2
3

CVFR
Wharfedale H
Barlick FR

Ladies overall

Posn Cat No.

0NN B WN—

LS 11
LS 21
Lv4s 17
Lv40 30
LVs50 1

LS 27
LS 24
Lv40 29

Ladies categories

Ladies LV40

1 LV40 30
2 LV40 29
Ladies LV45

1 LV45 17
Ladies LV50

1 LV50 1

John Kirkbride

Llion Iwan

Nick Hampton

Andy Chapman Gibbs
Paul Jackson

Kevin Hagley
Andy Holden
Allan Yeomans

Alan Smith
Peter Buchanan
Geoffrey Gough
Trevor Symonds

Eddie Dealtry
Martin Walsh

Paul Walsh

(7,11,12)
(8,15,34)
(2,21,43)

Name

Caitlin Rice

Rachel Pilling

Lynne Clough
Caroline Harding
Lindsay Buck

Jo Shelmerdine
Helen Miller

Petra Chapman Gibbs

Caroline Harding

Petra Chapman Gibbs

Lynne Clough

Lindsay Buck

30pts

66

King of the Mountains (Snowdon/Ben Nevis/Scafell Pike)
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Q
1
2
3
4

Joe Washington
Manny Gorman
Alan Smith
Andrew Cox
Chris Jackson
Stephen Smithies
Llion Iwan
Graham Pilling
Trevor Symonds
Martin Walsh
Paul Walsh

ueen of the Mountains

Caitlin Rice
Rachel Pilling
Lynne Clough
Caroline Harding

Snowdon
35
68
76
46
63
123
112
117
305
505
552

79

166
155
413

Jack & Jill (Scafell Pike points only)

Chris Jackson (20) & Caitlin Rice (16)
Steve Smithies (11) & Caroline Harding (44)
Graham (32) & Rachel (30) Pilling
Andy (52) & Petra (57) Chapman Gibbs

1

2
3
3

Ben Nevis

469

70

163
233
292

Coniston FR
Rhedwyr Eryri H
U/A

York Knavesmire H
Chorley AC

SWRR
Wharfedale FR
Rossendale Harriers

Deeside

Ochill H
Clayton-le-Moors H
FRA

Kendal AC
Bowland FR

Bowland FR

Club

Glossopdale Harriers

Pudsey & Bramley AC

Chorley AC & Tri C

Pudsey & Bramley AC

CFR

U/A

York Tri Club

York Knavesmire H

Pudsey & Bramley AC

York Knavesmire H

Chorley AC & Tri C

CFR

Scafell Pike
7
5
10
17
20
11
27
32
40
53
58

Totals

102
120
136
137
178
308
351
683
960
1079

165
359
421
749

50
61
61
65

69
72

82

Summit
51
58
58
65
64
71
78
78

65

58

64

1:27:24
1:28:13
1:38:53
1:50:20
2:08:27

1:26:19
1:35:10
1:45:46

1:13:54
1:30:21
1:36:51
1:38:40

1:49:52
1:50:57

2:14:56

Finish
1:17:20
1:29:28
1:31:52
1:40:41
1:42:32
1:51:19
2:02:35
2:12:00

1:40:41

2:12:00

1:31:52

1:42:32
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